F05000002388

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
Office Use Only 1 ame ch 8/cc/ a 9.26.05
Q 9.24.05



09/20/05-01017-001 **52.50

FILED 05 SEP 20 AM IQ: 00 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporation	ons	
SUBJH	ECT: Wh	istlertel I	2 L
		(Name of Corporation)	
DOCU	MENT NUMBER:	FOSODOC	02300

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

KANK BABUSIK (Firm/Company) ZINC E. Connercial Bluel, STE 610 (Address) <u>2929</u> H. Lauderdale, FL 33308 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:



Mailing Address:

,

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

$\frac{\text{SECTION I}}{(1-3 \text{ MUST BE COMPLETED})}$ $\frac{F0500002388}{(\text{Document number of corporation (if known)}}$
(1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)
The to the
F05000002388 F556
(Document number of corporation (if known)
(Document number of corporation (if known)
I I I I T
1(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)
(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)
2 (Incorporated under laws of) 3 (Date authorized to do business in Florida)
(Incorporated under laws of) (Date authorized to do business in Florida)
SECTION II
(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)
4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of
its jurisdiction of incorporation? $5ept 03, 2005$
5. <u>2ingo Telecom</u> , <u>Twc</u> , (Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)
(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation if not contained in new name of the corporation)
appropriate assicutation, it not contained in new name of the corporation)
Zineatel. Tuc.
(If new name is unavailable in Fibrida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting
business in Florida)
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.
(New duration)
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.
(New jurisdiction)
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands
(organization of a unicolor, president of outer other - if in the fiallus

of a receiver or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) (Typed or printed name of person signing)

Presic

(Title of person signing)

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

RENEE L. PARKER Chief Deputy Secretary of State

PAMELA RUCKEL Deputy Secretary for Southern Nevada

STATE OF NEVADA



OFFICE OF THE SE CRE TARY OF STATE

Certified Copy

CHARLES E. MCORE Securities Administrator

SCOTT W. ANDERSON Deputy Secretary for Commercial Recordings

> ELLICK HSU Deputy Secretary for Elections

September 15, 2005

Job Number: C20050915-0699 Reference Number: 00000388881-56 Expedite: Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s) 20050383632-62

Description Amendment Number of Pages 1 Pages/1 Copies



Respectfully,

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

By ine urn ertification Clerk

Commercial Recording Division 202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4069 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138



DEAN HELLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 884 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 and 78.390)

Enjit: # C31726-2004 Document Number: 20050383632-62

Date Filed: 9/8/2005 8:03:47 AM In the office of

Dean Heller Secretary of State

Important: Read attached instructions before completing form.

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations

(Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation: WhistlerTel, Inc.

2. The articles have been amended as follows (provide article numbers, if available):

.

Article I, The name of the corporation is: WhistlerTel, Inc shall be replaced with

Article I, The name of the corporation is: Zingo Telecom, Inc.

3. The vote by which the stockholders holding shares in the corporation entitling them to exercise at least a majority of the voting power, or such greater proportion of the voting power as may be required in the case of a vote by classes or series, or as may be required by the provisions of the * articles of incorporation have voted in favor of the amendment is: a majority.

4. Effective date of filing (optional):

inot be luter than 90 days after the certificate is field)

.....

5. Officer Signature (required):

*If any proposed amendment would alter or change any preference of any relative or other right given to any class or series of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless of limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

20

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees. See attached fee actiedule.

Nevada Secretary of State AM 78,365 Amené 2003 Revised on: 11/03/03